L06000019594

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	,
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	⇒#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
		Į

Office Use Only



000066167340

02/21/06--01049--005 **125.00

OGFEB 21 AM 7: 36
SEGRETATIONS

N. Cuttion FEB 2 3 2008

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor		-	
SUBJECT: World\	Mide.lets LLC		
SUBJECT: VVOITA	(Name of Limited	I Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
Phil Greco	0		
	(t	Name of Person)	,
WorldWid	eJets, LLC		
		Firm/Company)	
9958 Cvr	oress Vine Dr.		
<u> </u>		(Address)	
Orlando	FL 32827		
Onando,		State and Zip Code)	
	•		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Nick Romer		at (800) 836-00	12
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
		□ 0155 00 880 P° 0	[
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Centes Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WorldWideJets, LLC		
	y, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	· "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	of the principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
9958 Cypress Vine Dr.	Same	
Orlando, FL 32827		
		al or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individua	al or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Phil Greco 9958 Cypress Vir	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are: Name Name	FILED OFFEB 21 AV TALLAHASSEE,
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Phil Greco 9958 Cypress Vir	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are: Name	FILED OFFEB 21 AV TALLAHASSEE,
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Phil Greco 9958 Cypress Vir Florida street address Orlando	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are: Name Pe Dr. Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32827	or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Phil Greco 9958 Cypress Vir Florida street address Orlando	of the registered agent are: Name Name Dr. Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	FILED 8ECKL FASSEE, TALLAHASSEE,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Phil Greco		
Wichter	9958 Cypress Vine Dr.		•
	Orlando, FL 32827		
			_
<u> </u>			
- (Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da (If an effective date is listed, the date must be s to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	ate of filing:	(OPTION	NAL) lays prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		-4.0	0
X	Ca-	ALL A	6 FEE
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a mer	nber. S	321
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execut tes an affirmation under the penalties of po ein are true.)	ion SEE C.	ILED 21 AM 7
Phil Greco, managin Type	ng member d or printed name of signee	- ORBOA	7: 36

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)